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STARTERS / APPETIZERS

Crayprawnia 119
Deshelled crayfish & prawn in a créme fraiche sauce

Crumbly Bust 55
Deep-ried buttoned mushroom

Creamy Mussels 59
Half shell mussels smothered in a gratineed sauce

Avo Ritz 89

A cockiail fiasco of avo, prawns & salad

Tempura Prawn or Chicken Piatti 79
Tempura served our way

Teppanyaki 59
Grilled calamari tubes stuffed with feta

Sticky Wings 49

Flamed grill in a mouthwatering sticky sauce



SALADS

Greek Salad
Herbs, cucumber, olives, onion, green pepper, fefa cheese in a
vinaigrette greek dressing

Teriyaki Prawn Salad
Fresh garden salad embellished with pan grilled queen prawns
& teriyaki sauce

Chicken Mimosa
Fillet chicken, lettuce, filleted orange, cherry tomato, green
pepper, cucumber fopped with sesame seed & chicken biltong

House Salad
Try our tantalizing selection of fresh vegetables & tangy sauce
fopped with roasfed nuts & seeds

Carne Salad
Fresh vegetables with slithered steak & roasted cashews

Strawberry Salad

Mixed lettuce, pumpkin seeds, cucumber, feta, nut britile,
lentils & strawberries, topped off with a balsamic reduction

accompany your salad with a garlic pita

59

129

65

89

69

79

15



PASTA

Prawn Linguine 149
Deshelled queens tossed to perfection lightly infused with
garlic chilli, soya & baby basil

Chicken (Linguine or Tagliatelle) 88
Cream based chicken makhani infused with pasta

Steak Tagliatelle 99
Slithers of steak with crunchy veggies & cashew nuts

Chicken Alfredo 89
Creamy chicken & mushroom

PIZZA

Garlic Chita 65

Garlic butter smothered with cheese

Veggie Chita 85
Carlic butter based with mushrooms, pineapple,
chilli & cheese

Chicken 89
Tomato base with spicy chicken, onion, mushrooms,

peppadew & avo

Tuna & Prawn 19

Tomato based with sweet tangy tuna, prawn, onion,
green chilli, cheese topped with crunchy rocket

Meaty 99
Tomato based with steak, pastrami, green pepper,
onion, pineapple & cheese

add : cheese / feta /avo / mushrooms / pineapple / chilli 15



BURGERS

Lamb
With mint, cori&er, chilli, served with tzatziki,
tomato & fries

Beef
Home made patti with tomato relish, double
cheese, deeprried onions, mushroom sauce & fries

Chicken

BBQ flame grilled chicken fillet with deep fried
camembert cheese, red onion, salad, sweet chilli
mayo sauce, avo & fries

House Chicken Burger
BBQ flame grilled chicken fillet, mozzarella, gouda,
mushroom sauce, deep fried onions, & salad

Jiant Burger (Beef / Chicken)

Home made beef patti or chicken fillet, tomato relish,
double cheese, pastrami, mushrooms, house mayo,
avo, red onion, salad & fries

add : avo / feta / mushrooms / gouda / pineapple

89

75

89

75

99

10



SEAFOOD

Served with 2 sides

Linefish
Catch of the day grilled or deepHried

Grilled Kingklip
Pan grilled garlic butter (300g)

Calamari
Deep fried calamari strips or grilled tubes

Solo
3 Queen prawns, calamari tubes & linefish

Prawns
12 delectable queen prawns in your choice of sauce

Seafood Lovers Platter
Linefish, creamy mussels, grilled calamari & 8 queen prawns

Crustacean Platter
Whole Crayfish, 2 Crayfish tails, 4 King prawns, 8 Queens
grilled to perfection accompanied by sauces, rice & fries

Crayfish Thermidor
Creamy crayfish stuffed & grilled to perfection

85

149

99

155

225

350

695

450



GRILLS

Choose your Steak

Choose Flame Grilled in our House BBQ Sauce

OR

Grilled in Garlic Butter, Salt & Pepper & finished in the oven
We recommend either mushroom or pepper sauce with your steak

Served with 2 sides

Fillet Steak 200g 155
Rump Steak 200g 19
Rib Eye 200g 149
T-Bone steak 500g 165
Rack of Beef Ribs 500g 149
Lamb Chops 300g 145

SIGNATURE DISHES

Rack of Lamb 300g 165

Beef Fillet 200g 165



CHICKEN

Half Chicken
Honey & lime roasted chicken served with
mac & cheese, salad

Mediterranean Chicken
Crumbed Fillet of Chicken Strips, Houmous, Tzatziki,
cucumber sfrips, carrot strips, diced fomato, Kalamata olives

Chicken Supreme
Stuffed chicken breast with spinach, pepperdew & fefa

EAST MEETS WEST

Kingklip Masala
Cirilled in traditional wet masala, served with a fragrant
lentil basmati rice & a spicy buttermilk sauce

Prawn Chaat
Headless queen prawns cooked in a creamy sauce
served with rofi or jeera basmati rice

Crayfish & Prawn Curry
Crayfish fails in a delectable east meets west curry
sauce served with  fragrant basmati rice or rofi

Lamb Korma
Deboned lamb pieces, cooked in exotic spices served
with buttered fragrant rice or rofi

Chicken Makhni
Deboned chicken pieces cooked in creamy sauce
served with rofi or fragrant jeera rice

89

130

99

159

159

199

99

89



SIDES

Sauces (Cheesy, Mushroom, Pepper)
Mac & Cheese

Side Salad

Basmati Rice

Corn off cob

Creamy butternut or spinach (availability)
Fries

Tempura Onions

Creamy Mash

Roasted Veg

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

25

CAKE

Enquire about cake display...

Cupcakes - Red velvet, Chocolate, Vanilla

Biscuits - Short bread, Oat Crunchies, Oatso Nutty, Diamond
Dream, Gingerbread man,

Baked cheesecake

Lemon Meringue

Pecan Pie

Lindt Chocolate Dream Cake

Chocolate Milky Way

Nutty Banana Choux Pastry




DESSERT

Cannoli Crepes 59

Mini crepes filled with cream, strawberries, & Lindt choc chips

Chocolate Brownie Mellow & Ice Cream 55
Sticky chocolate brownie with marshy mellow topping &
mouthwatering ice cream

Chocolate Heaven 69
Chocolate mousse, nutella & fresh cream embellished between a
chocolate choux pastry topped with strawberries & roasted crunchy nuts

Flaky Tiramisu made with mascarpone 49
Strawberry cheesecake served with Chantfilly cream 49
Créme Brule with Vanilla pod & biscotfi 50
Pavlova filled with fruit & cream 55
Banana Split split our way, a must to fry 49
Chocolate Waffle 75

Vanilla ice cream drenched with a home made
nutty chocolate sauce, fresh cream & crumbed Oreos

Red Velvet Waffle 65
Cookies & cream ice cream covered with
a nut britle & a cream cheese glaze

Waffle Individuality 20
Ice Cream 15 Sauces 10
vanilla, chocolate, maple, golden, chocolate,
strawberry, fin roof foffee, strawberry

Toppings 15

banana, pecan nuts, nutella, strawberries, cinnamon sugar, flake,
marshmallows, lindt choc chips, nut britile



ON THE CHILL

Soda cans (coke, Fanta, cream soda, stoney, etc.)

200ml lemonade, ginger ale
Passion fruit & lemonade
Tizers (apple, red, white)

Valpre water (still or sparkling)

JUICE

Fruit Cocktail, Apple, Guava, Orange
Granadilla, Mango, Litchi, Pineapple

Strawberry, Cranberry
MILKSHAKE

Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla

[or try our famous gourmet milkshakes)

18

20

25

25



HOT BEVERAGES

Filter Coffee (standard)

Filter Coffee (decaffeinated)
Cappuccino

Espresso (single)

Espresso (double)

Caffe Latte

Roasted Hazelnut Latte

Red Latte

Hot Chocolate (Lindt)

Nutella Frenzy

Nutella, Hot Milk with roasted marshmallows
Chocolate Decadence (with flake)
Choco lino (topped with whip cream)
Traditional Spice Tea

Spiced Chai

Tea (Ceylon, five roses, rooibos)

Strictly Halaal

15
15
18
15
20
22
30
25
25
30
30
29
25
19
19

15
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GOURMET MILKSHAKES

Chocolate Lindt
Melted Lindt, a real chocolate experience

Ferrero
Ferrero Rocher with ice cream

Strawberry Dream
Fresh cream & strawberries in an ice cream affair

Cookies & Cream
Oreo & vanilla ice cream with a Cadbury twist

Caramel & Banana
Peanut Butter, banana, milk, spicy syrup,

cinnamon & vanilla ice cream

Marshy Mellow

Vanilla Extract, créme fraiche, toasted marshmallows,

vanilla ice-cream, milk & cream

Fruity Tuity

The ultimate fruity smoothie made with watermelon,
strawberries, pineapple & mango.

Perfect for summer snacking!

59

59

59

59

59

59

59



MOCKTAILS

Sunrise
Fresh Orange Juice, Ice with Grenadine
& topped off with an orange slice

African Mango Lassi

A cross between a smoothie & a milkshake, plain
yogurt, mango, honey, a touch of cardamom blended
until smooth & pored over crushed ice

Spicy Mango Crush
MONIN Spicy Mango syrup marries sweet mango with spicy
Serrano pepper, made with soy milk, fresh mangoes & yogurt.

Cosmo Crush

Fresh lime shaken with curacao orange exiracts

& chilled cranberry juice. Served tall over crushed ice
& gamished with a citrus twist

Strawberry Daiquiri
Wild strawberry puree blended frozen
with fresh limes & sultry strawberry juice.

No-Jito

A variation of the classic made with muddled fresh limes,

forn mint leaves, & pure cane sugar. Churned with crushed ice
& charged with soda water.

29

31

KK}

29

35

31



SMOOTHIES, FREEZOS
& FRAPPES

Fruit Smoothie
Cappuccine White Chocolate Symphony blended smooth
with fruit puree & fresh fruit juice.

Caramel De Leche Freezo

A delicious creamy caramel drink blended with milk & ice.

Cappuccine ~ ask for it by name.

Chocolate Decadence Freezo
A sweet & creamy drink blended with milk, ice &
decadent chocolate. Cappuccine ~ ask for it by name.

Extreme Toffee Coffee Freezo

A smooth & creamy drink blended with milk, ice &
real toffee pieces with hints of chocolate & coffee.
Cappuccine ~ ask for it by name.

Frosted Cinnamon Bun Freezo

A delicious cinnamon drink blended with milk & ice. A perfecf

combination of sugar & spice.
Cappuccine - ask for it by name.

Latte Frappe Freezo

A delicious blend of flavoured powder, milk & ice.
Blended smooth & creamy.

Strictly Halaal

40
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38



