

#### MENU

70 New Church Street, Cape Town, 8000 021 7071001

www.jiah.co.za

# STARTERS / APPETIZERS

<b>Crayprawnia</b> Deshelled crayfish & prawn in a crème fraiche sauce	119
<b>Crumbly Bust</b> Deep-fried buttoned mushroom	55
<b>Creamy Mussels</b> Half shell mussels smothered in a gratineed sauce	59
<b>Avo Ritz</b> A cocktail fiasco of avo, prawns & salad	89
Tempura Prawn or Chicken Piatti Tempura served our way	79
<b>Teppanyaki</b> Grilled calamari tubes stuffed with feta	59
Sticky Wings Flamed grill in a mouthwatering sticky squee	49

# **SALADS**

<b>Greek Salad</b> Herbs, cucumber, olives, onion, green pepper, feta cheese in a vinaigrette greek dressing	59
<b>Teriyaki Prawn Salad</b> Fresh garden salad embellished with pan grilled queen prawns & teriyaki sauce	129
Chicken Mimosa Fillet chicken, lettuce, filleted orange, cherry tomato, green pepper, cucumber topped with sesame seed & chicken biltong	65
<b>House Salad</b> Try our tantalizing selection of fresh vegetables & tangy sauce topped with roasted nuts & seeds	89
Carne Salad Fresh vegetables with slithered steak & roasted cashews	69
Strawberry Salad Mixed lettuce, pumpkin seeds, cucumber, feta, nut brittle, lentils & strawberries, topped off with a balsamic reduction	79
accompany your salad with a garlic pita	15

# **PASTA**

Prawn Linguine Deshelled queens tossed to perfection lightly infused with garlic chilli, soya & baby basil	149
Chicken (Linguine or Tagliatelle) Cream based chicken makhani infused with pasta	88
<b>Steak Tagliatelle</b> Slithers of steak with crunchy veggies & cashew nuts	99
Chicken Alfredo Creamy chicken & mushroom	89
PIZZA	
Garlic Chita Garlic butter smothered with cheese	65
<b>Veggie Chita</b> Garlic butter based with mushrooms, pineapple, chilli & cheese	85
Chicken Tomato base with spicy chicken, onion, mushrooms, peppadew & avo	89
Tuna & Prawn Tomato based with sweet tangy tuna, prawn, onion, green chilli, cheese topped with crunchy rocket	119
<b>Meaty</b> Tomato based with steak, pastrami, green pepper, onion, pineapple & cheese	99
add : cheese / feta /avo / mushrooms / pineapple / chilli	15

# **BURGERS**

Lamb With mint, cori&er, chilli, served with tzatziki, tomato & fries	89
Beef Home made patti with tomato relish, double cheese, deep-fried onions, mushroom sauce & fries	75
Chicken  BBQ flame grilled chicken fillet with deep fried camembert cheese, red onion, salad, sweet chilli mayo sauce, avo & fries	89
House Chicken Burger BBQ flame grilled chicken fillet, mozzarella, gouda, mushroom sauce, deep fried onions, & salad	75
Jiant Burger (Beef / Chicken)  Home made beef patti or chicken fillet, tomato relish, double cheese, pastrami, mushrooms, house mayo, avo, red onion, salad & fries	99
add : avo / feta / mushrooms / gouda / pineapple	10

## **SEAFOOD**

Served with 2 sides

<b>Linefish</b> Catch of the day grilled or deep-fried	85
<b>Grilled Kingklip</b> Pan grilled garlic butter (300g)	149
<b>Calamari</b> Deep fried calamari strips or grilled tubes	99
<b>Solo</b> 3 Queen prawns, calamari tubes & linefish	155
Prawns 12 delectable queen prawns in your choice of sauce	225
Seafood Lovers Platter Linefish, creamy mussels, grilled calamari & 8 queen prawns	350
Crustacean Platter Whole Crayfish, 2 Crayfish tails, 4 King prawns, 8 Queens grilled to perfection accompanied by sauces, rice & fries	695
Crayfish Thermidor Creamy crayfish stuffed & grilled to perfection	450

#### GRILLS

Choose your Steak

Choose Flame Grilled in our House BBQ Sauce

OR

Grilled in Garlic Butter, Salt & Pepper & finished in the oven

We recommend either mushroom or pepper sauce with your steak

#### Served with 2 sides

Fillet Steak	200g	155
Rump Steak	200g	119
Rib Eye	200g	149
T-Bone steak	500g	165
Rack of Beef Ribs	500g	149
Lamb Chops	300g	145

#### SIGNATURE DISHES

Rack of Lamb	300g	165
Beef Fillet	200g	165

## **CHICKEN**

Half Chicken Honey & lime roasted chicken served with mac & cheese, salad	89
Mediterranean Chicken Crumbed Fillet of Chicken Strips, Houmous, Tzatziki, cucumber strips, carrot strips, diced tomato, Kalamata olives	30
Chicken Supreme Stuffed chicken breast with spinach, pepperdew & feta	99
EAST MEETS WEST	
Kingklip Masala Grilled in traditional wet masala, served with a fragrant lentil basmati rice & a spicy buttermilk sauce	59
Prawn Chaat Headless queen prawns cooked in a creamy sauce served with roti or jeera basmati rice	59
Crayfish & Prawn Curry Crayfish tails in a delectable east meets west curry sauce served with fragrant basmati rice or roti	99
Lamb Korma Deboned lamb pieces, cooked in exotic spices served with buttered fragrant rice or roti	99
Chicken Makhni Deboned chicken pieces cooked in creamy sauce served with roti or fragrant jeera rice	89

#### **SIDES**

Sauces (Cheesy, Mushroom, Pepper)	25
Mac & Cheese	25
Side Salad	25
Basmati Rice	25
Corn off cob	25
Creamy butternut or spinach (availability)	25
Fries	25
Tempura Onions	25
Creamy Mash	25
Roasted Vea	25

#### **CAKE**

#### Enquire about cake display...

Cupcakes - Red velvet, Chocolate, Vanilla Biscuits - Short bread, Oat Crunchies, Oatso Nutty, Diamond

Dream, Gingerbread man,

Baked cheesecake

Lemon Meringue

Pecan Pie

Lindt Chocolate Dream Cake

Chocolate Milky Way

Nutty Banana Choux Pastry

# **DESSERT**

Cannoli Crepes Mini crepes filled with cream, strawberries, & Lindt choc chips		59
Chocolate Brownie Mellow & Ice C Sticky chocolate brownie with marshy mouthwatering ice cream		55
Chocolate Heaven Chocolate mousse, nutella & fresh crec chocolate choux pastry topped with stre		<b>69</b>
Flaky Tiramisu made with mascarpon	е	49
Strawberry cheesecake served with	Chantilly cream	49
Crème Brule with Vanilla pod & biscotti		50
Pavlova filled with fruit & cream		55
Banana Split split our way, a must to try		49
Chocolate Waffle Vanilla ice cream drenched with a hon nutty chocolate sauce, fresh cream & c		75
Red Velvet Waffle Cookies & cream ice cream covered with a nut brittle & a cream cheese glaze		65
Waffle Individuality		20
Ice Cream 15 vanilla, chocolate, strawberry, tin roof	Sauces maple, golden, chocolate, toffee, strawberry	10
Toppings banana, pecan nuts, nutella, strawberr marshmallows, lindt choc chips, nut bri	ies, cinnamon sugar, flake, ttle	15

## ON THE CHILL

Soda cans (coke, Fanta, cream soda, stoney, etc.)	18
200ml lemonade, ginger ale	15
Passion fruit & lemonade	20
Tizers (apple, red, white)	20
Valpre water (still or sparkling)	15
JUICE	
_	
Fruit Cocktail, Apple, Guava, Orange	18
Granadilla, Mango, Litchi, Pineapple	20
Strawberry, Cranberry	25
MILKSHAKE	
_	
Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla	25
(or try our famous gourmet milkshakes)	

# **HOT BEVERAGES**

Filter Coffee (standard)	15
Filter Coffee (decaffeinated)	15
Cappuccino	18
Espresso (single)	15
Espresso (double)	20
Caffe Latte	22
Roasted Hazelnut Latte	30
Red Latte	25
Hot Chocolate (Lindt)	25
Nutella Frenzy	30
Nutella, Hot Milk with roasted marshmallows	30
Chocolate Decadence (with flake)	29
Choco lino (topped with whip cream)	25
Traditional Spice Tea	19
Spiced Chai	19
Tea (Ceylon five roses racibas)	15



# SPECIAL BEVERAGE MENU

MONÍN www.jiah.co.za

# **GOURMET MILKSHAKES**

Chocolate Lindt Melted Lindt, a real chocolate experience	59
Ferrero Ferrero Rocher with ice cream	59
Strawberry Dream Fresh cream & strawberries in an ice cream affair	59
Cookies & Cream Oreo & vanilla ice cream with a Cadbury twist	59
Caramel & Banana Peanut Butter, banana, milk, spicy syrup, cinnamon & vanilla ice cream	59
Marshy Mellow Vanilla Extract, crème fraiche, toasted marshmallows, vanilla ice-cream, milk & cream	59
Fruity Tuity The ultimate fruity smoothie made with watermelon, strawberries, pineapple & mango. Perfect for summer snacking!	59

# **MOCKTAILS**

Sunrise Fresh Orange Juice, Ice with Grenadine & topped off with an orange slice	29
African Mango Lassi A cross between a smoothie & a milkshake, plain yogurt, mango, honey, a touch of cardamom blended until smooth & pored over crushed ice	31
Spicy Mango Crush MONIN Spicy Mango syrup marries sweet mango with spicy Serrano pepper, made with soy milk, fresh mangoes & yogurt.	33
Cosmo Crush Fresh lime shaken with curacao orange extracts & chilled cranberry juice. Served tall over crushed ice & garnished with a citrus twist	29
Strawberry Daiquiri Wild strawberry puree blended frozen with fresh limes & sultry strawberry juice.	35
No-Jito A variation of the classic made with muddled fresh limes, torn mint leaves, & pure cane sugar. Churned with crushed ice & charged with soda water.	31

# SMOOTHIES, FREEZOS & FRAPPES

<b>Fruit Smoothie</b> Cappuccine White Chocolate Symphony blended smooth with fruit puree & fresh fruit juice.	40
Caramel De Leche Freezo A delicious creamy caramel drink blended with milk & ice. Cappuccine ~ ask for it by name.	37
Chocolate Decadence Freezo A sweet & creamy drink blended with milk, ice & decadent chocolate. Cappuccine ~ ask for it by name.	38
Extreme Toffee Coffee Freezo  A smooth & creamy drink blended with milk, ice & real toffee pieces with hints of chocolate & coffee.  Cappuccine ~ ask for it by name.	29
Frosted Cinnamon Bun Freezo  A delicious cinnamon drink blended with milk & ice. A perfect combination of sugar & spice.  Cappuccine - ask for it by name.	36
Latte Frappe Freezo A delicious blend of flavoured powder, milk & ice.	38